
  OBRA OBRA open Jackpot in Open-Baker Barrels Sidepot           

                                                                                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1152.00, Rider count = 48          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 15.847, Placings =  4, Pool = $  345.60                       

     2D Time = 16.347, Placings = 10, Pool = $  311.04                       

     3D Time = 16.847, Placings = 18, Pool = $  264.96                       

     4D Time = 17.847, Placings = 12, Pool = $  230.40                       

                     Not Placed = 4                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 15.847 $149.00         CHELSEA OBERGFELL on PIMPS A PLAYBOY           

   2nd 16.135 $114.00         TRISTA MANTELLI on GUYZ IM NOT EASY            

   3rd 16.161 $ 83.00         VICTORIA NETZER on PAINT HER SMOOTH            

   4th 16.276                 HEATHER CROWLEY on TS NIGHT RIDER              

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.383 $134.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 16.568 $103.00         CATHY ROESLER on OTTA BE DUSTY                 

   3rd 16.605 $ 75.00         CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   4th 16.616                 CHELSEA OBERGFELL on FAMOUS FIVE TO SIX        

   5th 16.676                 VICTORIA NETZER on TR CASH ME OUTSIDE          

   6th 16.719                 KRIS VILAS on HOT OR NOT HOLLYWOOD             

   7th 16.750                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on AUTUMNS PLAYBOY            

   8th 16.751                 TINA GRAHAM on LIGHT UP LIL BIT                

   9th 16.789         21-15   DAWN HAMMER on YOU GO BE FAMOUS                

  10th 16.801                 RAELYNN ROESLER on NOKETNTHISSHOWGIRL          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 16.867 $114.00         Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

   2nd 16.870 $ 87.00 Member  LAUREN FISCHER on SMART MAXOLENA               

   3rd 16.921 $ 64.00         ZOEY FISCHER on DMO DASHING NORTH              

   4th 16.926                 CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   5th 16.965                 KODI FISCHER on FLIT TO PERK                   

   6th 16.966                 KRIS VILAS on PAYDAY EASY CHARGE               

   7th 16.970                 TRISTA MANTELLI on SCOTCH                      

   8th 17.005                 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA           

   9th 17.102         Member  LAUREN FISCHER on DR. DANNY                    

  10th 17.119                 AUTUMN DEMPEWOLF on CLASSY                     

  11th 17.138                 RAELYNN ROESLER on IMA JETN WONDER             

  12th 17.155                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

  13th 17.230                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

  14th 17.234                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

  15th 17.364                 TINA GRAHAM on DIAMONDS OUT OF DUST            

  16th 17.516                 VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

  17th 17.678                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI LOOKOUT SPEEDY             

  18th 17.689                 MICKIE STUART on FRENCHMANS HIGH TIDE          

                                                                                

                               4D Placings                                   

                                                                                         

   1st 17.911 $ 99.00         CARRIE MURNION on EZ                           

   2nd 17.920 $ 76.00         LESLEA WADE on BLUE BLAZEN BOON                

   3rd 18.031 $ 55.00         KRIS BARTHOLOMEW on QUINN                      

   4th 18.213                 AMBER NIEUWSMA on EYE OPENER JESS              

   5th 18.220                 LYDIA SUNDGREN on TWINKIE                      

   6th 18.330                 ALEXIS CANEN on BW BULLETPROOF BLONDE          

   7th 18.445                 KARLI MCGOWAN on JESS MISS SCARLET             



   8th 18.487                 CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

   9th 18.686                 ASHLEY LEE on KL LIMITLESS FAITH               

  10th 20.128                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

  11th 20.259                 ALEXIS CANEN on MRI FINISH THE FUDGE           

  12th 22.898                 JAMIE BINSTOCK on TD FANCY COCOA DANA          

N/T    915.978                VICTORIA NETZER on NOPERKSFORASTREAKER         

N/T    918.022                TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   

N/T    918.808                TORRIE EIKER on GUYS DRIFTIN PAGE              

N/T    918.866                RENAE SMITH on SS UNZIP AND STREAK             
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            OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Senior-Baker Barrels Sidepot         

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   192.00, Rider count = 12          

                                                                                

     1D Time = 16.383, Placings =  4, Pool = $   96.00                       

     2D Time = 16.883, Placings =  5, Pool = $   57.60                       

     3D Time = 17.383, Placings =  2, Pool = $   38.40                       

                     Not Placed = 1                                          

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 16.383 $ 96.00         LORI PLUCKER on SMART N SHINY JULES            

   2nd 16.568                 CATHY ROESLER on OTTA BE DUSTY                 

   3rd 16.605                 CAROL BREUER on STEAKIN FIREWATER              

   4th 16.867                 Seely Daniels on Ashley's Jet Charger          

                                                                                

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 16.926 $ 58.00         CATHY ROESLER on NO FOOLS NUGGETTE             

   2nd 17.005                 LINDA VIGEN on NIFTY'S GENUINE BELLA           

   3rd 17.155                 VICKIE GILJE on VK COOL DUAL DOC               

   4th 17.230                 CAROL BREUER on LLP STREAKIN JACOB             

   5th 17.234                 Seely Daniels on Cajuns Ace of Spades          

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 17.516 $ 38.00         VICKIE GILJE on FRENCHINS DATE                 

   2nd 20.128                 VICKIE GILJE on GONE ABA STAR                  

N/T    918.022                TANA STAAL on CRUISIN RANGER                   
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            OBRA OBRA Sr/Yth Jackpot in Youth-Baker Barrels Sidepot          

                                                                                

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    32.00, Rider count = 2           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 18.487, Placings =  1, Pool = $   20.80                       

     2D Time = 18.987, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       

     3D Time = 19.987, Placings =  1, Pool = $   11.20                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.487 $ 21.00         CORINNE CANEN on CATS SPRING                   

                                                                                

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 21.259 $ 11.00         NAKONA FISCHER on TJS DESERT DANCER            
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            OBRA OBRA peewee Jackpot in Peewee-Baker Barrels Sidepot         

                                                                                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    32.00, Rider count = 4           

                                                                                

     1D Time = 26.126, Placings =  4, Pool = $   32.00                       

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 26.126 $ 13.00         BRISTOL FISCHER on CADDY                       

   2nd 48.643 $ 10.00         MAIA MCGOWAN on MYSTERY COOKIE                 

   3rd 60.336 $  6.00         THEA CROWLEY on STORMY                         

   4th 83.506 $  3.00         KORA MCGOWAN on TWO                            

 


